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CODE
NUM

6295657
595020

6295757
6296282
6295827
6296222
6295378
6296373
6296081
6295770

BEST ONES5 AT START

NUM CODE COMPETITOR

a s ON -

13-12-2020 / NOVA PONENTE (ITA)

NUM

6295657
595020
6295668
95155
435440

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME NAT
FELICETT! Giorgia ITA
GUERILLOT Vanina POR
SELLEMOND Laura ITA
RIGHI Virginia ITA
RIER Lea ITA
VAGLIO Alessia ITA
ROTA Laura ITA
PIZZINATO Cecilia ITA
VIANELLO Matilde ITA
LATTUADA Greta ITA
SURNAME + NAME NAT
FELICETT! Giorgia ITA
GUERILLOT Vanina POR
VIANELLO Camilla ITA
VUKADINOVA Eva BUL
CHYLA Maja POL
TOTAL

TOTAL OF BEST ONES5 AT FINISH
TOTAL OF BEST ONES5 AT START
TOTAL OF RACE POINTS

CALCULATED PENALITY

CATEGORY ADDER
CORRECTION VALUE (2)
CALCULATED PENALITY
APPLIED PENALITY

FIS
POINTS

47.12
59.47
78.40
100.63
85.29
76.90
64.55
94.22
71.40
80.38

TOTAL

FIS
POINTS

47.12
59.47
61.39
61.61
61.99

BEST

47.12
59.47
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RACE
POINTS

0.00
0.47

59.03

3.00
0.00
62.03
62.03
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